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Группа № 1
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

КАРТАШОВ Артём НОВ  V  2  V  1  V  V 0.667 6 19 2
БИРЮКОВ Матвей НОВ  2  V  3  0  V  V 0.500 0 17 4
КУРАМШИН Тимур НОВ  V  3  V  2  V  V 0.667 4 21 3
КАРАБАНЬ Степан ОМС  0  V  3  0  2  2 0.167 -12 11 7
БАБКИН Тимофей ОМС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 21 24 1
ЦИВУЛИН Никита АЛТ  3  1  2  V  0  3 0.167 -9 13 6
ГОССЕН Егор АЛТ  0  1  2  V  0  V 0.333 -10 11 5

Группа № 2
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ГОЛУБЕВ Сергей НОВ  V  0  0  2  3  0 0.167 -11 9 6
ГРИШИН Кирилл НОВ  0  V  2  0  1  0 0.167 -16 7 7
МИРОШНИЧЕНКО Витал НОВ  V  3  V  V  V  0 0.667 5 19 4
БАГАЕВ Александр АЛТ  V  V  3  3  V  V 0.667 12 22 2
КАЙЛЬ Алексей АЛТ  V  V  3  V  V  3 0.667 7 22 3
ВЯЧИН Ян ОМС  V  V  0  0  2  0 0.333 -10 10 5
ОПАЛЕВ Даниил ОМС  V  V  V  0  V  V 0.833 13 20 1

Группа № 3
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

БОРИСОВ Александр НОВ  0  V  3  V  0  V 0.500 -4 15 4
БАЛОК Егор НОВ  V  V  V  V  0  V 0.833 11 20 2
БЕРГЕМАЕР Александр НОВ  2  3  V  3  3  V 0.333 -1 19 5
РЮМКИН Михаил ОМС  V  0  2  1  0  V 0.333 -11 11 6
ЗДОРИК Егор ОМС  3  2  V  V  0  V 0.500 -2 17 3
АКУЛОВ Артем АЛТ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 24 1
АНАНЬЕВ Степан АЛТ  2  0  2  3  3  1 0.000 -13 11 7

Группа № 4
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

МОРОВ Матвей НОВ  1  V  V  0  1  V 0.500 -2 14 3
РОМАШЕВ Яков НОВ  V  1  V  0  0  V 0.500 -5 13 4
ШАДРИН Григорий НОВ  0  V  3  1  1  V 0.333 -4 13 5
ЕЛИСЕЕВ Михаил АЛТ  2  2  V  0  0  3 0.167 -12 11 6
НАГАЙЦЕВ Николай АЛТ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 24 1
СОЛДАТЕНКОВ Александ ОМС  V  V  V  V  1  V 0.833 15 21 2
ТОЛПЫГИН Прохор ОМС  2  3  0  V  2  0 0.167 -12 11 6

Группа № 5
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ВЕЛИГУР Арсений НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 24 1
АНДРЕЕВ Никита НОВ  1  V  V  V  1  V 0.667 4 18 3
КУШНИР Лев НОВ  2  3  V  V  V  V 0.667 8 21 2
ВОРОНЦОВ Андрей АЛТ  2  0  0  3  3  1 0.000 -15 9 7
ФИЛАТОВ Степан АЛТ  0  1  1  V  3  V 0.333 -7 13 5
ДОСТАЛЕВ Тимур ОМС  1  V  3  V  V  V 0.667 3 20 4
ЛЯШКО Алексей ОМС  0  2  1  V  1  2 0.167 -11 10 6
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Группа № 6
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ФЕДОРОВСКИЙ Дмитрий ОМС  3  V  3  V  V 0.600 7 18 3
ХОЗЯЙНОВ Владимир ОМС  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 13 20 1
ДЗЕНИС Владислав НОВ  1  1  2  V  1 0.200 -7 9 5
ГАЕВОЙ Григорий НОВ  V  1  V  V  V 0.800 4 17 2
КУЗНЕЦОВ Владислав АЛТ  2  1  0  1  1 0.000 -15 5 6
ЛЕГКОШКУРОВ Павел АЛТ  0  1  V  3  V 0.400 -2 12 4

Группа № 7
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

СИЛЮК Даниил ОМС  V  2  2  0  V 0.400 -2 12 4
СЕЗИН Артём ОМС  1  0  V  0  V 0.400 -5 9 5
ГОЛЕВ Артур НОВ  V  V  2  2  V 0.600 5 16 2
КОРНЕВ Данил НОВ  V  2  V  3  V 0.600 4 17 3
ВЕНЧАКОВ Сергей АЛТ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 12 20 1
НАБУГОРНОВ Матвей АЛТ  1  0  1  1  3 0.000 -14 6 6

Группа № 8
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ГНИТЕЦКИЙ Константин ОМС  V  2  V  0  V  V 0.667 7 18 4
ДЕСЯТНИКОВ Сергей ОМС  1  0  0  0  0  0 0.000 -23 1 7
ШАНСКИХ Александр ОМС  V  V  1  3  V  V 0.667 7 20 2
АБРАМОВ Михаил НОВ  1  V  V  2  V  V 0.667 7 19 3
ПЛОТНИКОВ Владислав НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 24 1
МАНСКОВ Арсений АЛТ  1  V  3  0  1  V 0.333 -4 13 5
ЛИПОВОЙ Максим АЛТ  0  V  0  3  1  1 0.167 -11 9 6

Группа № 9
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

РУДАКОВ Илья ОМС  1  0  0  0  0  1 0.000 -22 2 7
ЮРЧЕНКОВ Григорий АЛТ  V  0  2  2  1  V 0.333 -5 13 5
ФЕДОТОВ Глеб НОВ  V  V  V  1  3  V 0.667 10 20 2
ХОДОВ Егор ОМС  V  V  2  2  V  V 0.667 9 20 3
СИНЕЛЬНИКОВ Виталий АЛТ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 24 1
ШЕСТЕЛЬ Владимир НОВ  V  V  V  1  0  3 0.500 0 16 4
КАРТАШЕВ Владислав ЧЕЛ  V  1  0  0  0  V 0.333 -11 9 6

Группа № 10
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

БАСТРЫКИН Максим АЛТ  V  V  V  V  2  V 0.833 10 22 1
ГАВРИЛОВ Илья ОМС  3  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 7 23 2
ФОМИН Алексей НОВ  1  3  V  V  V  1 0.500 3 17 3
ДЕГТЯРЕВ Глеб АЛТ  2  2  0  2  1  V 0.167 -11 11 6
БАБАЕВ Филипп ОМС  1  2  1  V  2  0 0.167 -12 10 7
ТЮКИН Михаил НОВ  V  3  1  V  V  2 0.500 1 18 5
РОМАНЮК Богдан МОС  1  2  V  2  V  V 0.500 2 17 4
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Группа № 11
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЗВЯГИН Игорь АЛТ  V  V  V  V  V  3 0.833 13 23 1
ШИЛОВ Иван ОМС  2  1  V  V  V  V 0.667 3 19 4
МАРУХВЕНКО Павел НОВ  2  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 13 22 2
ЖУКОВ Валерий АЛТ  0  2  0  V  V  1 0.333 -9 11 5
КРАСЮК Дмитрий ОМС  2  2  2  1  V  3 0.167 -9 14 6
ПУПКОВ Сергей НОВ  0  2  0  3  3  2 0.000 -14 10 7
ТУПИКИН Михаил ЧЕЛ  V  2  2  V  V  V 0.667 3 20 3

Группа № 12
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЗНАТКОВ Александр НОВ  V  V  V  V  3  V 0.833 11 23 2
УГРЮМОВ Максим ОМС  1  0  1  1  0  1 0.000 -20 4 7
МАЛАХОВ Игорь АЛТ  2  V  0  2  0  0 0.167 -12 8 6
ГАВРИСЕНКО Сергей НОВ  2  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 13 22 1
ЗОЗУЛЯ Тимофей ОМС  1  V  V  2  1  1 0.333 -6 13 5
ДМИТРИЕВ Ярослав АЛТ  V  V  V  0  V  0 0.667 4 16 4
БАЛАНДИН Валерий ЧЕЛ  2  V  V  2  V  V 0.667 10 20 3

Группа № 13
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ВДОВИН Илья АЛТ  3  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 11 23 2
АНОШКИН Александр ОМС  V  V  V  V  3  V 0.833 12 23 1
ГОРЯЧИЙ Александр НОВ  1  2  V  V  V  1 0.500 1 16 4
ШАРИПОВ Тимофей АЛТ  2  1  2  V  V  V 0.500 0 17 5
МОРЕНКО Иван ОМС  1  0  1  1  0  1 0.000 -20 4 7
СЕМЧЕНОК Арсений НОВ  1  V  0  3  V  0 0.333 -7 12 6
РЫВКИН Антон ЧЕЛ  3  1  V  1  V  V 0.500 3 17 3

Группа № 14
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ГОРЮНОВ Родион ОМС  1  0  0  1  2 0.000 -16 4 6
МИЛЕХИН Лев ОМС  V  0  V  V  3 0.600 4 15 4
ЧУШКИН Семён НОВ  V  V  V  1  2 0.600 6 15 3
ТРИЛЛЕР Максим НОВ  V  2  1  2  0 0.200 -7 9 5
ШАРАПОВ Николай ЧЕЛ  V  0  V  V  V 0.800 6 16 2
ТОЛСТОНОГОВ Тимофей АЛТ  V  V  V  V  2 0.800 7 18 1
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ран фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 БАБКИН Тимофей ОМС 1.000 21 24 квалифицирован
2 АКУЛОВ Артем АЛТ 1.000 20 24 квалифицирован
2 НАГАЙЦЕВ Николай АЛТ 1.000 20 24 квалифицирован
4 СИНЕЛЬНИКОВ Виталий АЛТ 1.000 19 24 квалифицирован
5 ВЕЛИГУР Арсений НОВ 1.000 18 24 квалифицирован
6 ПЛОТНИКОВ Владислав НОВ 1.000 17 24 квалифицирован
7 ХОЗЯЙНОВ Владимир ОМС 1.000 13 20 квалифицирован
8 ВЕНЧАКОВ Сергей АЛТ 1.000 12 20 квалифицирован
9 СОЛДАТЕНКОВ Александр ОМС 0.833 15 21 квалифицирован

10 ЗВЯГИН Игорь АЛТ 0.833 13 23 квалифицирован
11 ГАВРИСЕНКО Сергей НОВ 0.833 13 22 квалифицирован
11 МАРУХВЕНКО Павел НОВ 0.833 13 22 квалифицирован
13 ОПАЛЕВ Даниил ОМС 0.833 13 20 квалифицирован
14 АНОШКИН Александр ОМС 0.833 12 23 квалифицирован
15 ВДОВИН Илья АЛТ 0.833 11 23 квалифицирован
15 ЗНАТКОВ Александр НОВ 0.833 11 23 квалифицирован
17 БАЛОК Егор НОВ 0.833 11 20 квалифицирован
18 БАСТРЫКИН Максим АЛТ 0.833 10 22 квалифицирован
19 ГАВРИЛОВ Илья ОМС 0.833 7 23 квалифицирован
20 ТОЛСТОНОГОВ Тимофей АЛТ 0.800 7 18 квалифицирован
21 ШАРАПОВ Николай ЧЕЛ 0.800 6 16 квалифицирован
22 ГАЕВОЙ Григорий НОВ 0.800 4 17 квалифицирован
23 БАГАЕВ Александр АЛТ 0.667 12 22 квалифицирован
24 БАЛАНДИН Валерий ЧЕЛ 0.667 10 20 квалифицирован
24 ФЕДОТОВ Глеб НОВ 0.667 10 20 квалифицирован
26 ХОДОВ Егор ОМС 0.667 9 20 квалифицирован
27 КУШНИР Лев НОВ 0.667 8 21 квалифицирован
28 КАЙЛЬ Алексей АЛТ 0.667 7 22 квалифицирован
29 ШАНСКИХ Александр ОМС 0.667 7 20 квалифицирован
30 АБРАМОВ Михаил НОВ 0.667 7 19 квалифицирован
31 ГНИТЕЦКИЙ Константин ОМС 0.667 7 18 квалифицирован
32 КАРТАШОВ Артём НОВ 0.667 6 19 квалифицирован
33 МИРОШНИЧЕНКО Виталий НОВ 0.667 5 19 квалифицирован
34 КУРАМШИН Тимур НОВ 0.667 4 21 квалифицирован
35 АНДРЕЕВ Никита НОВ 0.667 4 18 квалифицирован
36 ДМИТРИЕВ Ярослав АЛТ 0.667 4 16 квалифицирован
37 ДОСТАЛЕВ Тимур ОМС 0.667 3 20 квалифицирован
37 ТУПИКИН Михаил ЧЕЛ 0.667 3 20 квалифицирован
39 ШИЛОВ Иван ОМС 0.667 3 19 квалифицирован
40 ФЕДОРОВСКИЙ Дмитрий ОМС 0.600 7 18 квалифицирован
41 ЧУШКИН Семён НОВ 0.600 6 15 квалифицирован
42 ГОЛЕВ Артур НОВ 0.600 5 16 квалифицирован
43 КОРНЕВ Данил НОВ 0.600 4 17 квалифицирован
44 МИЛЕХИН Лев ОМС 0.600 4 15 квалифицирован
45 РЫВКИН Антон ЧЕЛ 0.500 3 17 квалифицирован
45 ФОМИН Алексей НОВ 0.500 3 17 квалифицирован
47 РОМАНЮК Богдан МОС 0.500 2 17 квалифицирован
48 ТЮКИН Михаил НОВ 0.500 1 18 квалифицирован
49 ГОРЯЧИЙ Александр НОВ 0.500 1 16 квалифицирован
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ран фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

50 БИРЮКОВ Матвей НОВ 0.500 0 17 квалифицирован
50 ШАРИПОВ Тимофей АЛТ 0.500 0 17 квалифицирован
52 ШЕСТЕЛЬ Владимир НОВ 0.500 0 16 квалифицирован
53 ЗДОРИК Егор ОМС 0.500 -2 17 квалифицирован
54 МОРОВ Матвей НОВ 0.500 -2 14 квалифицирован
55 БОРИСОВ Александр НОВ 0.500 -4 15 квалифицирован
56 РОМАШЕВ Яков НОВ 0.500 -5 13 квалифицирован
57 ЛЕГКОШКУРОВ Павел АЛТ 0.400 -2 12 квалифицирован
57 СИЛЮК Даниил ОМС 0.400 -2 12 квалифицирован
59 СЕЗИН Артём ОМС 0.400 -5 9 квалифицирован
60 БЕРГЕМАЕР Александр НОВ 0.333 -1 19 квалифицирован
61 МАНСКОВ Арсений АЛТ 0.333 -4 13 квалифицирован
61 ШАДРИН Григорий НОВ 0.333 -4 13 квалифицирован
63 ЮРЧЕНКОВ Григорий АЛТ 0.333 -5 13 квалифицирован
64 ЗОЗУЛЯ Тимофей ОМС 0.333 -6 13 квалифицирован
65 ФИЛАТОВ Степан АЛТ 0.333 -7 13 квалифицирован
66 СЕМЧЕНОК Арсений НОВ 0.333 -7 12 квалифицирован
67 ЖУКОВ Валерий АЛТ 0.333 -9 11 квалифицирован
68 ГОССЕН Егор АЛТ 0.333 -10 11 квалифицирован
69 ВЯЧИН Ян ОМС 0.333 -10 10 квалифицирован
70 РЮМКИН Михаил ОМС 0.333 -11 11 квалифицирован
71 КАРТАШЕВ Владислав ЧЕЛ 0.333 -11 9 квалифицирован
72 ДЗЕНИС Владислав НОВ 0.200 -7 9 квалифицирован
72 ТРИЛЛЕР Максим НОВ 0.200 -7 9 квалифицирован
74 КРАСЮК Дмитрий ОМС 0.167 -9 14 квалифицирован
75 ЦИВУЛИН Никита АЛТ 0.167 -9 13 квалифицирован
76 ДЕГТЯРЕВ Глеб АЛТ 0.167 -11 11 квалифицирован
77 ЛЯШКО Алексей ОМС 0.167 -11 10 выбывший
78 ГОЛУБЕВ Сергей НОВ 0.167 -11 9 выбывший
78 ЛИПОВОЙ Максим АЛТ 0.167 -11 9 выбывший
80 ЕЛИСЕЕВ Михаил АЛТ 0.167 -12 11 выбывший
80 КАРАБАНЬ Степан ОМС 0.167 -12 11 выбывший
80 ТОЛПЫГИН Прохор ОМС 0.167 -12 11 выбывший
83 БАБАЕВ Филипп ОМС 0.167 -12 10 выбывший
84 МАЛАХОВ Игорь АЛТ 0.167 -12 8 выбывший
85 ГРИШИН Кирилл НОВ 0.167 -16 7 выбывший
86 АНАНЬЕВ Степан АЛТ 0.000 -13 11 выбывший
87 ПУПКОВ Сергей НОВ 0.000 -14 10 выбывший
88 НАБУГОРНОВ Матвей АЛТ 0.000 -14 6 выбывший
89 ВОРОНЦОВ Андрей АЛТ 0.000 -15 9 выбывший
90 КУЗНЕЦОВ Владислав АЛТ 0.000 -15 5 выбывший
91 ГОРЮНОВ Родион ОМС 0.000 -16 4 выбывший
92 МОРЕНКО Иван ОМС 0.000 -20 4 выбывший
92 УГРЮМОВ Максим ОМС 0.000 -20 4 выбывший
94 РУДАКОВ Илья ОМС 0.000 -22 2 выбывший
95 ДЕСЯТНИКОВ Сергей ОМС 0.000 -23 1 выбывший

Document engarde-escrime.com - 2021-03-29 18:52


	73eac740ea34527f4f37ca20d17428f1f3c265094a957706d6150c1d090d704d.pdf
	5921f92e5a7ac711d265dd9fc3a85a34193a9dae038f83234ed0d30667338afe.pdf

